Recei ved: 11/14/2014

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES,
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: January 1, 2015

PSC NO. 4 GAS
INC.
SUPERSEDING

TABLE OF CONTENTS (Continued)

SERVICE CLASSIFICATIONS AS LISTED BELOW:

TO

(TERRITORY OR AREA)

Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire

Entire

Entire

Entire

Entire

Entire

Entire

Entire

Entire

Cancel | ed by suppl ement No

Territory
Territory
Territory
Territory
Territory
Territory

Territory

Territory

Territory

Territory

Territory

Territory

Territory

Territory

Issued By:

Timothy Cawley,

APPLICABLE

FOR

(SERVICE TO BE CLASSIFIED ACCORDING TO USE OR USES
AS SHOWN ON SERVICE CLASSIFICATION LEAVES)

Residential and Space Heating
General Service
Canceled
Canceled

Dual Fuel Service
Firm Transportation

Interruptible Solely for
Motor Vehicle Usage

Interruptible Transportation
and Supplemental Sales

Withdrawable Transportation and Sales
to Electric Generation Facilities

Canceled

Continuous Receipt of
Customer-Owned Gas
Canceled

Interruptible Receipt of Customer-
Owned Gas

Withdrawable Transportation to Fuel

Electric Generating Facilities of
50 MegaWatts or Greater

President, Pearl River

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

LEAF: 5
REVISION: 6
REVISION: 5

NUMBER

SERVICE
CLASSIFICATION

N~ o o b~ W N P

10

11

12
13

14

. New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

63 effective 10/20/2015

LEAF

114
116
118
123
126
129
134

137

142

148

152

167
183

189

CANCELLED
10/ 31/ 2015

Suspended to 10/ 31/ 2015 by order in Case 14-G 0494. See Supplenment No. 61. Th e supplenent filing date was 04/15/2015
Ii

Suspended to 05/01/2015 by order in Case 14-G 0494. See Suppl enent No. 58. Th e supplement fi

ing date was 12/10/2014



