Received: 11/14/2014 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 10/31/2015

PSC NO. 4 GAS

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: January 1, 2015

SUPERSEDING REVISION: 5

## TABLE OF CONTENTS (Continued)

## SERVICE CLASSIFICATIONS AS LISTED BELOW:

## APPLICABLE

TO	FOR	וטא	MBER
(TERRITORY OR AREA)	(SERVICE TO BE CLASSIFIED ACCORDING TO USE OR USES AS SHOWN ON SERVICE CLASSIFICATION LEAVES)	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION	LEAF
Entire Territory	Residential and Space Heating	1	114
Entire Territory	General Service	2	116
Entire Territory	Canceled	3	118
Entire Territory	Canceled	4	123
Entire Territory	Dual Fuel Service	5	126
Entire Territory	Firm Transportation	6	129
Entire Territory	Interruptible Solely for Motor Vehicle Usage	7	134
Entire Territory	Interruptible Transportation and Supplemental Sales	8	137
Entire Territory	Withdrawable Transportation and Sales to Electric Generation Facilities	9	142
Entire Territory	Canceled	10	148
Entire Territory	Continuous Receipt of Customer-Owned Gas	11	152
Entire Territory	Canceled	12	167
Entire Territory	Interruptible Receipt of Customer- Owned Gas	13	183
Entire Territory	Withdrawable Transportation to Fuel Electric Generating Facilities of 50 MegaWatts or Greater	14	189

Issued By: <u>Timothy Cawley, President, Pearl River, New York</u> (Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Cancelled by supplement No. 63 effective 10/20/2015 Suspended to 10/31/2015 by order in Case 14-G-0494. See Supplement No. 61. The supplement filing date was 04/15/2015 Suspended to 05/01/2015 by order in Case 14-G-0494. See Supplement No. 58. The supplement filing date was 12/10/2014